
N35

Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0045 15 45 0415
Holborn Theobald’s Road 0047 17 47 0417
Clerkenwell Green 0050 Then 20 50 0420
Old Street Station „ Ê 0053 every 23 53 0423
Shoreditch Church 0055 30 minutes, 25 55 0425
Liverpool Street Station „ Ê 0058 at these 28 58 0428
London Bridge South Side „ Ê 0103 minutes 33 03 until 0433
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0108 past 38 08 0438
Camberwell Green 0116 the 46 16 0446
Loughborough Junction Station Ê 0119 hour 49 19 0449
Brixton Station „ Ê 0123 53 23 0453
Clapham Common Station „ 0130 00 30 0500
Clapham Junction Falcon Road Ê 0137 07 37 0507

Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0045 0115 0145 0215 0245 0315 0345 0415
Holborn Theobald’s Road 0047 0117 0147 0217 0247 0317 0347 0417
Clerkenwell Green 0050 0120 0150 0220 0250 0320 0350 0420
Old Street Station „ Ê 0053 0123 0153 0223 0253 0323 0353 0423
Shoreditch Church 0056 0126 0156 0226 0256 0325 0355 0425
Liverpool Street Station „ Ê 0059 0129 0159 0229 0259 0328 0358 0428
London Bridge South Side „ Ê 0104 0134 0204 0234 0304 0333 0403 0433
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310 0338 0408 0438
Camberwell Green 0118 0148 0218 0248 0318 0346 0416 0446
Loughborough Junction Station Ê 0122 0152 0222 0252 0321 0349 0419 0449
Brixton Station „ Ê 0126 0156 0226 0256 0325 0353 0423 0453
Clapham Common Station „ 0134 0204 0234 0304 0332 0400 0430 0500
Clapham Junction Falcon Road Ê 0143 0213 0243 0311 0339 0407 0437 0507
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Every night

Tottenham Court Road - Shoreditch - 
Clapham Junction
To stop the bus, always indicate clearly to the driver
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N35 Clapham Junction - Shoreditch - 
Tottenham Court Road
To stop the bus, always indicate clearly to the driver

Every night

Every night
Clapham Junction Falcon Road Ê 0118 0148 0218 0248 0318 0348
Clapham Common Station „ 0125 0155 0225 0255 0325 0355
Brixton Station „ Ê 0131 0201 0231 0301 0331 0401
Loughborough Junction Station Ê 0136 0206 0236 0306 0336 0406
Camberwell Green 0139 0209 0239 0309 0339 0409
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0146 0216 0246 0316 0346 0416
London Bridge Southwark Cathedral „ Ê 0151 0221 0251 0321 0351 0421
Liverpool Street Station „ Ê 0156 0226 0256 0326 0356 0426
Shoreditch Great Eastern Street 0157 0227 0257 0327 0357 0427
Old Street Station „ Ê 0159 0229 0259 0329 0359 0429
Clerkenwell Green 0202 0232 0302 0332 0402 0432
Holborn Station „ 0205 0235 0305 0335 0405 0435
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0207 0237 0307 0337 0407 0437
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